05.01.92. Oberstauffen

course name: Huendle
course length: 1300 m

vertical drop: 330 m

number of gates: 47/47

Giant Slalom, women

course setters: J. Svanberg SWE/F. Vallant USA
started:
finished: 29
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. Vreni Schneider
. Deborah Compagnoni

. Carole Merle
. Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa

. Eva Twardokens
. Ingrid Salvenmoser
. Pernilla Wiberg

. Diann Roffe

. Anita Wachter

. Heidi Zurbriggen
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Katja Seizinger
Petra Kronberger
Traudl Haecher
Ulrike Maier
Sylvia Eder
Michaela Gerg
Martina Ertl
Sabine Guenther

Barbara Merlin
Lara Magoni
Petra Bernet
Julie Parisien

Christine von Gruenigen
Monika Maierhofer

Miryam Vogt

Sul

ITA

FRA
SPA

USA
AUT
SWE
USA
AUT
Sul

GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
GER
AUT

ITA
ITA
SuUl
USA
SuUl
AUT
GER

1.10.62 + 1.08.80

1.11.09 + 1.09.57

1.11.39 + 1.09.83
1.11.24 +1.10.20

1.10.79 + 1.11.00
1.11.97 + 1.10.05
1.11.48 + 1.10.65
1.11.86 + 1.10.38
1.12.47 + 1.09.95
1.12.67 + 1.09.85
1.12.27 +1.10.31
1.12.61 + 1.10.26
1.12.22 +1.10.75
1.12.72 + 1.10.35

1.13.02 + 1.09.14

1.21.95+1.12.73

1.13.48 + 1.11.52

2.19.42

2.20.66

2.21.22
2.21.44

2.21.79
2.22.02
2.22.13
2.22.24
2.22.42
2.22.52
2.22.58
2.22.87
2.22.97
2.23.07
2.23.28
2.23.60
2.23.83
2.23.98

2.24.33
2.24.55
2.24.68
2.24.80
2.25.00
2.25.24
2.25.38

(2

(49)



26. Claudia Strobl AUT 2.25.47
27. Barbara Brlec SLO 1.13.39+1.12.30 2.25.69
28. Wendy Fischer USA 2.25.71
29. Anne Berge NOR 2.26.39
DNF(1):
Christa Meier GER
Chantal Bournissen SuUlI
Zoe Haas SUl
Katrin Neuschwandner SuUlI
*
2:28 minutes tele-report of this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PVk21V-4dog&
+
a minute of Schneider’s run is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=T94V00o0ie5M
Jarle Svanberg SWE 1% run 47 Fritz Vallant USA 2" run
1. Vreni Schneider SUI  1.10.62 ( 2) 1. Vreni Schneider SUI
2. Eva Twardokens USA 1.10.79
3. Deb. Compagnoni ITA  1.11.09 2. Deb. Compagnoni ITA
4. Blanca Ochoa SPA 1.11.24 3. Carole Merle FRA
5. Carole Merle FRA 1.11.39 4. Heidi Zurbriggen SUI
6. Pernilla Wiberg SWE 1.11.48 5. Anita Wachter AUT
7. Diann Roffe USA 1.11.86 6. In. Salvenmoser AUT
8. In. Salvenmoser AUT 1.11.97 7. Blanca Ochoa SPA
9. Traudl Haecher GER 1.12.22 8. Petra Kronberger AUT
10. Katja Seizinger GER 1.12.27 9. Katja Seizinger GER
11. 10. Ulrike Maier AUT
12. Anita Wachter  AUT 1.12.47 11. Diann Roffe USA

47

1.08.80 (15)

1.09.57 (13)
1.09.83 (11)
1.09.85 (16)
1.09.95 ( 4)
1.10.05 ( 8)
1.10.20 (12)
1.10.26 (17)
1.10.31 ( 6)
1.10.35 (18)
1.10.38 ( 9)


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=PVk21V-4dog&
https://www.filmothek.bundesarchiv.de/video/586782
https://www.filmothek.bundesarchiv.de/video/586782

DNQ:

35. Veronika Sarec
40. Natasa Bokal
44. Katjusa Pusnik
49. Narcisa Sehovic
50. Urska Hrovat

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

1.13.82
1.14.13
1.14.25
1.14.96
1.15.01



